WD Gold 3.5", 1TB, SATA/600, 7200RPM, 128MB, 512N

(WD1005FBYZ)

Kod producenta: WD1005FBYZ
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Strona firmowa produktu:

https://www.superstorage.pl/wd-gold-35-1tb-sata600-7200rpm-128mb-512n-wd1005fbyz-p-2403.html
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Zastosowanie
Interfejs
Pojemnos¢
Przepustowos¢
Predkos¢ obrotowa
Pamiec¢ cache
Format
Temperatura pracy
Temperatura przechowywania
Sektor

Wysokos¢
Glebokos¢
Szerokos¢

Waga

Gwarancja

Serwery
SATA

1TB

6 Gb/s

7200 RPM
128 MB

3.5"

5°Cdo 60° C

-40° Cdo 70° C

512N
26.10 mm
147.00 mm
101.60 mm
641 g

5 lat
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